Start Date Assigned Start Time Location Opponent / Note

DO NOT SCHEDULE A Contact:

StateCup

>
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Apr Count 7
May StateCup
]
[ |
[ |
May Count 3
Jun StateCup
[ ]
Jun Count 1
DO NOT SCHEDU ~ MACOMB 1
COLLEGE #1

Total Games: 1




Start Date Assigned Start Time Location Opponent / Note
030D GROTLOH GROTLOH Contact: Carsten Grotloh 586-255-6527
wegrotloh@hotmail.com
Apr StateCup
Sun, Apr 30, 2023 [] 10:00 AM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 L
Apr Count 1
May StateCup
Sun, May 7, 2023 [] 10:00 AM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 [
Sun, May 14, 2023 [] 10:00 AM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 L]
Sun, May 21, 2023 [ 10:00 AM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 ]
Sun, May 28, 2023 [] 10:00 AM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 ]
May Count 4
Jun StateCup
Sun, Jun 4, 2023 [] 10:00 AM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 [
Sun, Jun 11, 2023 [] 10:00 AM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 [
Sun, Jun 18, 2023 [ 10:00 AM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 ]
Sun, Jun 25, 2023 [] 10:00 AM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 [
Jun Count 4

030D GROTLOH MACOMB

COLLEGE #1

Total Games:

Thursday, March 9, 2023
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Start Date Assigned Start Time Location Opponent / Note

040 RESERVED Contact:
May StateCup
Thu, May 4, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 L
Thu, May 11, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 L
Thu, May 18, 2023 [ 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 L]
Thu, May 25, 2023 [ 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 ]

May Count 4
Jun StateCup
Thu, Jun 1, 2023 [ 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 ]
Thu, Jun 8, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 ]
Thu, Jun 15, 2023 L] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 ]
Thu, Jun 22, 2023 L] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 ]
Thu, Jun 29, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 L

Jun Count 5

040 RESERVED MACOMB 9

COLLEGE #1

Total Games:

Thursday, March 9, 2023
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Start Date Assigned Start Time Location Opponent / Note
048 GROTLOH GROTLOH Contact: Carsten Grotloh 586-255-6527
wegrotloh@hotmail.com

May StateCup
Mon, May 1, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 L
Mon, May 8, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 L
Mon, May 15, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 L
Mon, May 22, 2023 [ 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 [
Mon, May 29, 2023 L] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 ]

May Count 5
Jun StateCup
Mon, Jun 5, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 [
Mon, Jun 12, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 L
Mon, Jun 19, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 ]
Mon, Jun 26, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 L

Jun Count 4

048 GROTLOH MACOMB 9

COLLEGE #1

Total Games:

Thursday, March 9, 2023
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Start Date Assigned Start Time Location Opponent / Note

UuosB JARBOU Jarbou Contact: Nick Jarbou
carpathiakickersfc.jarbou@gmail.com

Apr StateCup
[ ]

Apr Count 1
May StateCup
v
May Count 3
U08B JARBOU ELITE 4

Total Games: 4




Start Date Assigned Start Time Location Opponent / Note

U09G BEDNARSH(14) Laura Bednars Contact: Laura Bednarsh
LMLB20@gmail.com
Apr StateCup
FriAor21.2023 ¥ G6O0OPMELTE  mAGIC O
Apr Count 2
May StateCup
[ ]
[ ]
May Count 2
U09G BEDNARSH(  ELITE 4

Total Games: 4




Start Date Assigned Start Time Location Opponent / Note

U10G CARUSO(13) Troy Caruso Contact: Trov Caruso
troy.caruso@gmail.com
Apr StateCup

[ ]

Apr Count 1
May StateCup
[]
[ ]
[ ]
May Count 3
U10G CARUSO(13)  ELITE 4

Total Games: 4




Start Date Assigned Start Time Location Opponent / Note

U12B MARINKOVIC Marinkovic Contact: Michael Marinkovic
carpathiakickersfc.marinkovic@gmail.com
Apr StateCup
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
Apr Count 3
May StateCup
[ ]
May Count 1
U12B MARINKOVI ~ TOTAL SOCCER 1
9vo
U12B MARINKOVI  IMMANUEL 3
LUTHERAN
Total Games: 4
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Start Date Assigned Start Time Location Opponent / Note

U13B JARBOU Jarbou Contact: Nick Jarbou
carpathiakickersfc.jarbou@gmail.com
Apr StateCup
[ ]
Apr Count 3
May StateCup
[ ]
[ ]
[ ]
May Count 3
Jun StateCup
[ ]
Jun Count 1
U13B JARBOU MACOMB 7
COLLEGE #1

Total Games: 7




Start Date Assigned Start Time Location Opponent / Note
U14B MAYER C. Mayer Contact: Chris Maver

chris.mayer@comcast.net

Apr StateCup
[ ]
Apr Count 1
May StateCup
[ ]
May Count 1
Jun StateCup
[ ]
Jun Count 1
U14B MAYER MACOMB 3
COLLEGE #1
Total Games: 3
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Start Date Assigned Start Time Location Opponent / Note

U15B MARINKOVIC Marinkovic Contact: Michael Marinkovic
carpathiakickersfc.marinkovic@gmail.com
Apr StateCup
[ ]
[ ]
Apr Count 2
May StateCup
[ ]
[ |
May Count 3
U15B MARINKOVI ~ MACOMB 2
COLLEGE #2
U15B MARINKOVI ~ MACOMB 3
COLLEGE #1
Total Games: 5

Thursday, March 9, 2023 Page 11 of 12



Start Date Assigned Start Time Location Opponent / Note
WOMEN'S 030 KUHLMANN Contact: Erika Kuhlmann
kuhlmannl9@hotmail.com

Jun StateCup
Sun, Jun 4, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 L
Sun, Jun 11, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 L
Sun, Jun 18, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 L]
Sun, Jun 25, 2023 [ 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 ]

Jun Count 4
Jul StateCup
Sun, Jul 2, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 ]
Sun, Jul 9, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 ]
Sun, Jul 16, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 ]
Sun, Jul 23, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 ]
Sun, Jul 30, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 L

Jul Count 5
Aug StateCup
Sun, Aug 6, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 [
Sun, Aug 13, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 ]
Sun, Aug 20, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 [
Sun, Aug 27, 2023 [] 6:00 PM MACOMB COLLEGE #1 ]

Aug Count 4

WOMEN'S 030 MACOMB 13

COLLEGE #1
Total Games: 13

Thursday, March 9, 2023
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